
SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (HALL TICKET WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 
FOR ADMISSION INTO M.Sc. NURSING - 2014 HELD ON 6.7.2014 

 

Hall 
Ticket 

No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of 
marks in 

BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

148001 M.Sreevani  BC-A - - - SVU 72.35 50 
148002 N.Kamakshi SC - - - SVU 72.19 41 
148003 P.Preethi SC - - - SVU 72.89 53 
148005 K.Jyothsna OC - - - SVU 62.21 49 
148007 M.Santosh Kumar BC-D - - - AU 66.67 39 
148008 C.Rekharani SC - - - SVU 67.25 35 
148009 D.Chandini BC-D - - - SVU 58.17 28 
148010 P.Haritha BC-D - - - SVU 62.35 40 
148011 A.Divyavani OC - - -  SVU 70.07 51 
148012 R.Prashanthi SC - - - SVU 74.46 54 
148013 N.Umamaheswari SC - - - SVU 70.79 39 
148014 K.Anusha OC - - - SVU 65.17 37 
148015 P.Preethipadma SC - - - SVU 67.17 43 
148016 K.Koursar Nazma BC-B - - - SVU 68.71 51 
148017 C.Renuka BC-A - - -  SVU 72.82 53 
148018 T.Divya BC-D - - - SVU 70.50 63 
148019 S.Vishalini SC - - - OU 76.60 56 
148020 B.Prasanna Lakshmi  OC - - - SVU 71.28 57 
148021 M.Sreekanth Kumar SC - - - AU 65.46 53 
148022 D.Sivaleela SC - - - AU 61.14 48 
148023 S.Sreenivasa Naik ST - - - SVU 62.67 41 
148024 T.Rajani SC - - - SVU 75.46 71 
148025 G.Lalitha SC - - - SVU 72.96 48 
148026 N.Prameela OC - - - SVU 71.71 53 
148027 K.Reddy Praveena BC-A - - - SVU 72.00 46 
148028 G.Prasoona BC-B - - - SVU 76.60 60 
148029 M.Ambika BC-A - - - SVU 71.39 58 
148030 C.Kalyani BC-D - - - SVU 61.39 38 
148031 M.Divyabharathi BC-D - - - SVU 72.85 48 
148032 B.Vijaya Madhuri SC - - - SVU 71.85 58 
148033 P.Penchala Lakshmi OC - - - SVU 77.00 52 
148034 S.Priyanka OC - - - SVU 67.03 41 
148035 C.Dhanalakshmi SC SVIMS UR 69.00 46 
148036 M. Sravani OC - - - SVU 68.60 52 
148038 D.Teja OC - - - SVU 66.46 56 
148039 M.Mahalakshmi BC-D - - - SVU 70.85 55 
148040 P.Sharmila Begum OC - - - SVU 77.28 45 
148041 G.Aswini OC - - - SVU 77.28 62 
148042 M.R.Reddemma BC-A SVIMS SVU 77.09 39 
148043 C.Premalatha OC - - - SVU 79.76 52 
148044 K.Lakshmi Narasamma OC - - - SVU 66.25 43 
148045 K.Mary Thabitha 

Priyanka 
BC-C - - - SVU 63.07 41 

. 
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Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of marks 
in BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

148046 M.Aruna BC-D - - -  SVU 79.66 53 
148047 D.P.Srinivasan BC-B - - - SVU 69.42 50 
148048 S.Divya SC - -  - SVU 59.35 42 
148049 K.Nirmala BC-B - - - SVU 72.00 38 
148050 C.Rajya Lakshmi BC-D - - - AU 72.14 50 
148052 M.Sunkanna BC-A - - - SVU 61.00 37 
148053 M.Umamaheswari SC - - - SVU 74.82 42 
148054 S.Ramya SC - - - AU 80.18 46 
148055 M.Manjusha  BC-C - - - AU 71.64 57 
148056 T.Yamini  OC - - - SVU 76.07 58 
148057 S.Shabana BC-E - - - SVU 74.85 43 
148058 D.Mounika SC - - -  SVU 65.46 50 
148059 V.Jaswanthi SC - - -  SVU 71.82 49 
148060 V.Himabindu BC-B - - -  SVU 58.39 36 
148061 D.BabyRani BC-B - - -  SVU 73.46 38 
148062 S.Bhargavi OC - - -  SVU 69.71 49 
148063 M.Sada Lakshmi BC-A GS SVU 79.47 49 
148064 S.Vimala SC - - -  SVU 67.67 40 
148065 K.Prasanna SC - - -  SVU 68.03 35 
148066 P.Subhan BC-B - - -  SVU 63.71 23 
148067 T. Usha Bala OC - - -  SVU 68.75 56 
148068 A.Prasad BC-D - - -  AU 59.53 52 
148069 M.Kavitha BC-B - - -  SVU 73.32 26 
148070 P.Hari Shankar BC-A - - -  SVU 59.82 37 
148071 P.Anusha OC - - - SVU 68.90 52 
148072 C.Madhuri BC-A - - - SVU 64.18 44 
148074 P.Manjula SC - - - SVU 68.00 51 
148075 G.M.Hemalatha SC - - - SVU 69.03 64 
148077 S.Jakeer Hussain BC-E - - - SVU 71.00 50 
148078 C.Rathna Kumari SC - - - OU 63.17 38 
148079 M.Purneswari BC-B - - - SVU 73.89 57 
148080 N.Anuhya SC - - - SVU 71.71 30 
148081 N.Symala OC - - - SVU 63.17 46 
148082 V. Sindhu OC - - - SVU 69.53 35 
148083 P. Saritha  SC - - - SVU 67.42 38 
148084 B.Rajarajeswari  OC - - - SVU 73.75 56 
148085 U. Niharika BC-A - - - SVU 68.60 47 
148086 K. Jyothi BC-B SVIMS SVU 64.14 47 
148087 B. Navitha ST - - - SVU ? 34 
148089 G. Anil kumar BC-B SVIMS SVU 65.78 45 
148090 M. Arunasree BC-A - - - SVU 65.96 35 
148091 K. Shareesh SC - - - SVU 66 21 
148092 G. Jyothsna BC-B - - - AU 72.78 55 
148094 P. Vishnu Priyanka BC-B - - - SVU 60.35 46 
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SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, TIRUPATI 
 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (MERIT WISE) OF ENTRANCE EXMINATION 
FOR ADMISSION INTO M.Sc. NURSING - 2014 HELD ON 6.7.2014 

 

Sl. 
 No. 

Hall 
Ticket 

No. 

Name of the 
Applicant 

Category Others Area % of 
marks in 

BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

1 148024 T.Rajani SC - - - SVU 75.46 71 
2 148075 G.M.Hemalatha SC - - - SVU 69.03 64 
3 148018 T.Divya BC-D - - - SVU 70.50 63 
4 148041 G.Aswini OC - - - SVU 77.28 62 
5 148028 G.Prasoona BC-B - - - SVU 76.60 60 
*6 
to 
8 

148029 M.Ambika BC-A - - - SVU 71.39 58 
148032 B.Vijaya Madhuri SC - - - SVU 71.85 58 
148056 T.Yamini  OC - - - SVU 76.07 58 

*9 
to 
11 

148020 B.Prasanna Lakshmi  OC - - - SVU 71.28 57 
148055 M.Manjusha  BC-C - - - AU 71.64 57 
148079 M.Purneswari BC-B - - - SVU 73.89 57 

*12 
to 
15 

148019 S.Vishalini SC - - - OU 76.60 56 
148038 D.Teja OC - - - SVU 66.46 56 
148067 T. Usha Bala OC - - -  SVU 68.75 56 
148084 B.Rajarajeswari  OC - - - SVU 73.75 56 

*16
& 
17 

148039 M.Mahalakshmi BC-D - - - SVU 70.85 55 
148092 G. Jyothsna BC-B - - - AU 72.78 55 

18 148012 R.Prashanthi SC - - - SVU 74.46 54 

*19 
to 
23 
 

148003 P.Preethi SC - - - SVU 72.89 53 
148017 C.Renuka BC-A - - -  SVU 72.82 53 
148021 M.Sreekanth Kumar SC - - - AU 65.46 53 
148026 N.Prameela OC - - - SVU 71.71 53 
148046 M.Aruna BC-D - - -  SVU 79.66 53 

*24 
to 
28 
 

148033 P.Penchala Lakshmi OC - - - SVU 77.00 52 
148036 M. Sravani OC - - - SVU 68.60 52 
148043 C.Premalatha OC - - - SVU 79.76 52 
148068 A.Prasad BC-D - - -  AU 59.53 52 
148071 P.Anusha OC - - - SVU 68.90 52 

*29 
to 
31 

148011 A.Divyavani OC - - -  SVU 70.07 51 
148016 K.Koursar Nazma BC-B - - - SVU 68.71 51 
148074 P.Manjula SC - - - SVU 68.00 51 

*32 
to 
36 
 

148001 M.Sreevani  BC-A - - - SVU 72.35 50 
148047 D.P.Srinivasan BC-B - - - SVU 69.42 50 
148050 C.Rajya Lakshmi BC-D - - - AU 72.14 50 
148058 D.Mounika SC - - -  SVU 65.46 50 
148077 S.Jakeer Hussain BC-E - - - SVU 71.00 50 

*37 
to 
40 
 

148005 K.Jyothsna OC - - - SVU 62.21 49 
148059 V.Jaswanthi SC - - -  SVU 71.82 49 
148062 S.Bhargavi OC - - -  SVU 69.71 49 
148063 M.Sada Lakshmi BC-A GS SVU 79.47 49 

*41 
to 
43 

148022 D.Sivaleela SC - - - AU 61.14 48 
148025 G.Lalitha SC - - - SVU 72.96 48 
148031 M.Divyabharathi BC-D - - - SVU 72.85 48 
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 No. 

Hall 
Ticket 
No. 

Name of the Applicant Category Others Area % of marks 
in BSCN 

Marks 
in ent. 
exam 

*44
& 
45 

148085 U. Niharika BC-A - - - SVU 68.60 47 
148086 K. Jyothi BC-B SVIMS SVU 64.14 47 

*46 
to 
50 
 

148027 K.Reddy Praveena BC-A - - - SVU 72.00 46 
148035 C.Dhanalakshmi SC SVIMS UR 69.00 46 
148054 S.Ramya SC - - - AU 80.18 46 
148081 N.Symala OC - - - SVU 63.17 46 
148094 P. Vishnu Priyanka BC-B - - - SVU 60.35 46 

*51
& 
52 

148040 P.Sharmila Begum OC - - - SVU 77.28 45 
148089 G. Anil kumar BC-B SVIMS SVU 65.78 45 

53 148072 C.Madhuri BC-A - - - SVU 64.18 44 
*54 
to 
56 
 

148015 P.Preethipadma SC - - - SVU 67.17 43 
148044 K.Lakshmi 

Narasamma 
OC - - - SVU 66.25 43 

148057 S.Shabana BC-E - - - SVU 74.85 43 
*57
& 
58 

148048 S.Divya SC - -  - SVU 59.35 42 
148053 M.Umamaheswari SC - - - SVU 74.82 42 

*59 
to 
62 
 

148002 N.Kamakshi SC - - - SVU 72.19 41 
148023 S.Sreenivasa Naik ST - - - SVU 62.67 41 
148034 S.Priyanka OC - - - SVU 67.03 41 
148045 K.Mary Thabitha 

Priyanka 
BC-C - - - SVU 63.07 41 

*63 
& 
64 

148010 P.Haritha BC-D - - - SVU 62.35 40 
148064 S.Vimala SC - - -  SVU 67.67 40 

*65 
to 
67 

148007 M.Santosh Kumar BC-D - - - AU 66.67 39 
148013 N.Umamaheswari SC - - - SVU 70.79 39 
148042 M.R.Reddemma BC-A SVIMS SVU 77.09 39 

*68 
to 
72 
 

148030 C.Kalyani BC-D - - - SVU 61.39 38 
148049 K.Nirmala BC-B - - - SVU 72.00 38 
148061 D.BabyRani BC-B - - -  SVU 73.46 38 
148078 C.Rathna Kumari SC - - - OU 63.17 38 
148083 P. Saritha  SC - - - SVU 67.42 38 

*73 
to 
75 

148014 K.Anusha OC - - - SVU 65.17 37 
148052 M.Sunkanna BC-A - - - SVU 61.00 37 
148070 P.Hari Shankar BC-A - - -  SVU 59.82 37 

76 148060 V.Himabindu BC-B - - -  SVU 58.39 36 

*77 
to 
80 
 

148008 C.Rekharani SC - - - SVU 67.25 35 
148065 K.Prasanna SC - - -  SVU 68.03 35 
148082 V. Sindhu OC - - - SVU 69.53 35 
148090 M. Arunasree BC-A - - - SVU 65.96 35 

81 148087 B. Navitha ST - - - SVU ? 34 
82 148080 N.Anuhya SC - - - SVU 71.71 30 
83 148009 D.Chandini BC-D - - - SVU 58.17 28 
84 148069 M.Kavitha BC-B - - -  SVU 73.32 26 
85 148066 P.Subhan BC-B - - -  SVU 63.71 23 
86 148091 K. Shareesh SC - - - SVU 66 21 

 
Note:  The candidates are requested to bring it to the notice of the authorities of Academic  
 Section , if there are any discrepancies found on the above data of Category, Others  

and area on or before 10.7.2014, failing which the data displayed shall be treated as final. 
 
* Indicates that inter-se merit between/among the candidates will be decided at the time of 
counseling. 

 
                                                                                                          Controller of Examinations  


